
! 33624 3 Edwards Pl.,S.H. $259,000

33624 3 Edwards Pl.,S.H. $259,000 1F'
Corner White Oak Ridge Rd
Lot 155x82 Lot 2, Block 3604 c_-/
Col,approx 2 yrs old,brk,comp rf,al1 ss/scrs,
22OV5,200 amps
lst-4-ch,1r,dr,kit,brk nk,lav,1rg pan fam rm w/

ful1 brk wall fp
2nd-4-4 brs, 2 baths, both w/ s.o.t.
Bsmt:pan rec ru,toi,br
FA:Gas Central A/C
2-car garage, 1 w/elec eye dr,paved circular drive
L-31,3 B-91,1 '81 Rate $3.66 Tax $4479.84
Iuuned.poss. Key ,/ L.R. Excellent condition in &

out. Brk. c.h. Co1. w/ 4 brs,2 baths on 2nd flr,
additional br on bsmt 1eve1. Marble flr in c.h. &

foyer. Foyer has f1r to ceiling mirrors. Ideal
mother/daughter arrangement. Lr w/ fp has oak
stained flooring. Vertical blinds incl. (thruout
entire house). Mod. eat-ln, bright kit w/ Italian
ceramic t flr. Db1 oven, d.w., instant h.w. Laund.
rrn. off kit. w/ceramic t.flr. W/D are negotiable.

', SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (over)
' ',, LR:BTCo. 379-L661 30028002/70013002 (CB 3-$100)

Owner:Henry & Mary Leong,c/o LR 379-6089

ALL NEGOTIATIONS & APPOINTMENTS THRU L.R.
Ilouse vacant.

Conv.3 Edwards PI. . S.@59'0-0q
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33624 3 Edwards Pl.,S.H.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Large Redwood deek off kit. Large formal dr. New
w/w cptg. Hardwood f1rs. thruout. Dr fixture excluded.
Al-1 others included. Lrg pan fam rm w/ w/w cptg & full
brlck wall fp. Wall_ bar negotlable. King size m.br w/
track lighting & w/w cprg. Addirional rrack lighting

::,iff: BH; f;:';":'::"-11";i'*il :i[:.TilI3l'uj
ceillng. Tile flooring. IIrd & A/C. Also br & barh w/
s.o.t. Hse in move-in condition. In additional to 2
garages there is also a carport. powder rm on lst flr
has mirrored wall & ceilings. Staircase also mirrored.
Extensive outdoor lighting. Underground sprinkler,
system front & rear. Professionally 1andscaped.
Please Leave buslness cards. Owner will finance
$50,000 at L47" for 3 yrs to qualified buyer, LOf" down.
Owner w111 rent. for 6 mos. @ $1500 per mo. w/ oprion
to purchase-in-6 mos at pre-arranged pri.ce. If buyer
does not exercise option, 102 remains with seller.
Hartshorn GS, Mlbrn Jr HS, St.Rose paro,Mlbrn,S.H.RR
.Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

b/Lg/Sz Bonus of $3,ooo bo ss lf scld ay l/t3/Bz.

$259,000 lF
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